* LIEGE - HESBAYE + CAHORS 10-06-16 * Lacher:06.4( §:305 *
* LUIK - HASPENGOUW * 796 VIEUX * Base : 735000 P: 1+
0.25 0.75 1.50 0.10 0.25 0.75 1.50 0.25 0.75 1.50 2.50 4.00 6.00 10.00 18.00 30.00 S0U  POT  CON
5 13 1 BELLES 54 16 4  LSPECIA 100 43 20 17 2 2 2 0 0M 4 37 57 DIVERS
52 18 SUNIQUE 62 19 8§ SHOURRA 49 31 8 3 1 1 0 0 0P8
3% 14 08 48 18 7 1 LINGOT* (C)2016w Data Technology Deerlijk
60 29  (0SND * 185 Participants * Enjue ;317,85  * Reclamations :
PL TOT NOM LOCALITE LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE AN  HEURE VITESSE M4 P8 SPEC BELL UNIQ HOUR LING SD SND SOU POT CON
1 VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG OVERIJSE 99 4 2 732688 2282362-14 17,36249 1116.1963 - - - - - - - -
2 NIHOUL PsF SENZEILL 102 7 1 670042 9068921-12 16.41380 1113.7050 - - - - - - - -
3 REGNIER GUY + M. DPESCHE 102 4 1 655946 8003799-13 16.30030 1111.6787 - - - - - - - -
4 SCHROEDER VINCENT ~ BILZEN 51 3 3 770591 2128260-14 18.22470 1096.4845 - - - - - = = -
5 REGNIER GUY + M.  DESCHE 102 4 3 2 8003797-13 16.39490 1093.5775 - - - - - - - -
6 GERAERTS ERWIN NIEUWERK 61 3 2 763506 5056064-12 18,19200 1091,7626 - - - - - - - -
1 GENOT PATRICK AUVELAIS 5 4 3 701581 6000602-14 17.22409 1091.6462 - - - - - - - - -
8  3.00 VVE,CARO MARCEL LAMBERMO 34 8 6 752682 1100018-14 18.11168 1088.8236 100 - - - - 200 - - - -
9 33,10 HAUTIER ETIENNE BAULERS 93 4 1 712696 1516142-12 17.34490 1088.3901 100 375 - - 1575+ 1260¢ - - - -
10 1.00 ENGELS EDDY WALSHOUT 94 5 2 742688 2263798-14 18.06019 1082.5¢5%6 100 - - - - - - = = -
1 GERAERTS ERWIN NIEUWERK 61 3 1 2 5007862-13 18.28060 1078.2460 - - - - - - - - -
12 CROWET LEON COUVIN 102 18 13 658145 8003046-13 16.53480 1072.2467 - - - - - - - -
13 PREUD'HOMME-PAULET ~ GESVES 5 42 710277 1132549-14 17.44000 1069.6943 - - - - - - - -
14 CLABOTS P & F GRACEHO 1 3 1 747125 1007725-13 18,19390 1067.8553 - - - - - - - -
15 18,50 FAUCHE JEAN LOUIS  WARET-L' 514 4 724204 1128956-14 17.59181 1066.1007 - - - - - <1850 -
16 JORSSEN PAUL TONGEREN 50 6 6 753403 2081043-14 18.26460 1065.98%5 - - - - - - - - = = -
17 20,25 WE.CARO MARCEL LAMBERMO 34 8 2 2 1036627-13 18.28068 1062.9399 100 125 100 300 400 200 400 0 - - -
18 1.00 SURINX-PLETSERS NIEUWERK 61 8 3 761928 5009467-13 18,38340 10603442 100 - - - - - - - - - -
19 18,75 DELSTANCHE J & M BIERGES 99 8 2 730226 1080077-14 18.09219 1059.2734 600 375 100 300 400 020* 080* - - - -
2 SMETS GUY JEUK 61 6 1 746645 5115027-13 18.26310 10567974 - - - - - - - - - - -
21 17,20 DETAL MICHEL FOCANT-B 102 3 2 681709 1128392-14 17.25060 1056.7493 - 900 200+ - 620¢ - - - -
2 STREEL E+F VREREN-T 4 10 5 757368 5131509-13 18.37269 1055.6412 - - - - - - = = -
23 4.75 HAUTIER ETIENNE BAULERS 93 4 2 2 1503992-13 17.55400 1054.8041 100 375 - R
24 5,00 WE.CARO MARCEL LAMBERMO 34 8 5 3 1183047-14 18.34318 1053.3945 100 - - - -0 - - - -
25 1,00 BRAGARD DeX HEUSY 34 3 3 752781 1157518-14 18.35301 10521024 100 - - TR B T R
26 MOERMANS WILLY KORTESSE 50 4 2 763140 2333923-14 18.45579 1051.2076 - - - - - - - -
21 PLEVOETS RAF & LUDWI NIEUWERK 61 2 1 759923 2039602-14 18,44100 1049.3759 - - - - - - -
28 BAUCHE ANDRE BOTHEY 87 17 6 710274 1134350-14 17.58407 1046.5547 - - - - - = = -
29 2.25 SCHMITZ JOSEPH BAELEN 34 4 3 762021 1024970-13 18.48181 1046.2986 100 125 - - - - - -
30 BOUHY CHRISTIAN BATTICE 34 4 2 758122 1000973-13 18.45340 1044.8688 - - - - - - -
31 3.00 SCHUR-STARYK SAINT-GE 26 3 1 740532 1095847-14 18.28512 1044.6899 300 - - - - - - -
R KEVERS JACQUES SOUMAGNE 34 3 3 752828 1106086-14 18.41480 1042,9871 - - - - - - - -
33 10,00 LAURENT ANDRE LASNE 93 8 5 720035 1087834-14 18.10331 1042.6953 1000 - - - - - - -
34 21,50 PIERRE ROGER ET DAVI BOSSUT-G 94 2 1 736185 2267973-14 18.26050 1042.6320 1000 750 100 300 - - = = -
35 JACQUEMAIN-HUMBLET HERMEE 4 2 2 757381 1099569-14 18.47060 1041.6462 - - - - - - - - -
36 5.00 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES CORROY L 99 5 1 727001 1512240-13 18.19210 1039.5381 100 125 100 175+ - - - - -
3 FAGOT W.-R, & V. NETHEN 94 14 13 738177 1504778-11 18.30110 1039.4175 - - - - - - - - -
38 BALLMANN DIETER AMEL 34 4 1 738659 1011200-13 18,31360 1038.0256 - - - - - - -
3 GERAERTS ERWIN NIEUWERK 61 3 3 3 2047685-14 18,56100 1037,1375 - - - - - - -
40 REGNIER GUY + M.  PESCHE 102 4 4 3 8003800-13 17.13190 1035.7314 - - - - = = -
i1 POELMANS VALERE WIJER/NW 61 6 5 763800 2039115-14 18.57525 1035.1346 - - - - - - -
2 PLEVOETS RAF & LUDWI NIEUWERK 61 2 2 2 2039608-14 18.54130 10350118 - - - - - - - - -
43 9,75 DEREUX FABRICE PERWEZ 94 8 1 725321 1076545-14 18,21102 1034.4438 300 375 250 050+ - - - - -
4 RAMADANT SABRI JAMBES 5 5 1 708867 1137015-14 18.05370 1033.916 - - - - - - - - -
45 FAGOT W.-R. & V. NETHEN 94 14 4 2 1500488-12 18.37500 1028.3405 - - - - - - - = e -
46 14.65 SCHMITZ JOSEPH BAELEN 34 4 2 2 1024921-13 19.01021 1028.3198 100 125 040+ - - -0 - - -
47 10,50 DEREUX FABRICE PERWEZ 94 8 8 2 1076616-14 18.25232 1028.2603 - - - - - - 1050+ - - -
48 12,50 DELSTANCHE J & M  BIERGES 99 8§ 3 2 1502128-12 18.30209 1027.9830 600 350+ - - - 3000 - - -
49 KEMPENEERS WIM NIEUWERK 51 8 2 762171 2140031-14 19.01340 1027.7849 - - - - - - = - -
50 FRANSSEN FRANCIS ~ BOLLAND 4 § 2 756549 1091232-14 18,57408 1025.5789 - - - - - - -
51 HANNART QLIVIER SENEFFE 93 11 9 699613 9015523-13 18.02100 1025.5750 - - - = - e e e -
52 17,50 DELSTANCHE J & M BIERGES 99 8 1 3 1502130-12 18.32519 1024.3538 600 050+ - - = - - - -
53 ADAM GERARD SPRIMONT 34 4 1 738130 1027214-13 18.41100 1023.5221 - - - R
54 ROCH ROBERT GREZ DOI 94 6 1 734738 1503893-11 18,37540 1023.4545 - - - - - - -
55 FAGOT W.-R. & V.  NETHEN 94 14 2 3 1500493-12 18.42180 1021,9812 - - - - - - -
56 REGNIER ANDRE PRESGAUX 102 6 5 653456 1173699-14 17,19329 1021.7461 - - - - - - -
57 WATY G.& D, MAIMEDY 34 4 1 742750 1029698-11 18.47050 1021.5473 - - - - - - -
58 FRANSSEN FRANCIS ~ BOLLAND 4 8 7 2 1091279-14 19.01318 1020.2541 - - - - = = -
59 CROWET LEON COUVIN 102 18 2 2 8002485-12 17.25420 1019,2737 - - - - - - -
60 BODSON GH-ANCIA B MOMALLE 94 3 1 746648 1097058-14 18.54170 1016.8391 - - - - - - -



* LIEGE - HESBAYE

* LUIK - HASPENGOUW

* CAHORS

* 796 VIEUX

10-06-16 * Lacher: (6,40

* Base

135000

P

§:305 *
2

PIRLET CHARLES

ILSBROUX JOSEE

DEMET EDDY

JORIS LUC & KATIA
48.15 HENRY LEON

DETAL MICHEL

VAN OVERSTRAETEN EUG QVERIJSE 99

CAMPINNE PATRICK
BAUCHE ANDRE

1.00 MORNARD VVE

3.00 DEREUX FABRICE

1.00 VVE.CARO MARCEL
VAN PETEGEM JACQUES
FAGOT W.-R. & V.
JORSSEN PAUL
GIELKENS M & E
IMBRECHT GHePHIL
CROWET LEON
BRICO JEAN
STREEL EtF

1.00 BEBRONNE MARC
ADAM GERARD
DESORBAY DENISE

3.00 LAURENT ANDRE
WATY G.& D.
CRETEN MARCEL
HUNERBEIN BERNARD

§.00 COESENS-LECOCQ
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
REGNIER GUY + M.
BUTENEERS FERNAND
REYNAERTS FREDDY
GENOT PRTRICK
BROUWERS PHILIPPE

1.00 IMBRECHT GHsPHIL
VANBRABANT GERARD
VOUCHE ALAIN

1.50 VVE.CARO MARCEL
DONDERS-BOONEN
BASCOURT NICOLAS
SCHROEDER VINCENT
DELSTANCHE J & M
CROWET LEON
DUANGTA GIELKENS
DONDERS-BOONEN
LEROY FRERES
CAMPINNE PATRICK
GIELKENS M & E
ROGISTER JOSEPH
MEYER-ROUSSEL J
DENIS JEAN-CHARLES
TREMBLEZ WILLY
CROWET LEON
GIELKENS M & E
BALLMANN DIETER
MICHAUX FRANCOIS
FAGOT W.-R. & V.
POELMANS VALERE
NAPEN GUY
VANBRABANT GERARD
STREEL EtF
REGNIER ANDRE
VOUCHE ALAIN
CROWET LEON
VOUCHE ALAIN
GRAINDORGE GEORGES
RAMADANI SABRI

BUVINGEN 61 12
AIKEN 51 2
HERMALLE 1 2
NIEUWERK 61 7
NANDRIN 94 4
FOCANT-B 102 3
4

DOISCHE 88 9
81171

354
9% 8 2
387
9322
9% 14 9
5 6 4

F N e N L L

BOTHEY
VERVIERS
PERWEZ
LAMBERMO
BRAINE L
NETHEN
TONGEREN
RIJKHOVE 50 11 6
NIVELLES 93 12 4
couvIN 102 18 10
CEREXHE- 34 2
VREREN-T 4 10
WELKENRA 34
SPRIMONT 34
RUBLAIN 88
LASNE 93
MAIMEDY 34
SINT-TRU 61
NONCEVEU 34
BRAINE-L 93
BOLLAND 4
PESCHE 102
WALSBETS 94
LANDEN 94
RUVELAIS 3
BASTOGNE 47
NIVELLES 93 12
NIEUWERK 61 6
HANZINNE 102 10 10
LAMBERNO 34 8 1
NIEUWERK 61 6 3
BRAINE L 93 10 4
BILZEN 51 3 1
BIERGES 99 8 4
CouvIN 102 18 16
RIJKHOVE 50 4 1
NIEUWERK 61 6 2
RACOR 5 3 3
DOISCHE 88 9 9
RIJKHOVE 50 11 1
STEMBERT 34 2 2
MUSSON 47 2 2
CORROY L 99 5 2
HAILLOT 5 2 1
CouvIN 102 18 4
RIJKHOVE 50 11 3
AMEL 343
3
0
2
2
3
b
4
1
1
8
2
3

o
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2
3
2
2
1
8
3
1
1
2
8
2
2
1
2
1
2
b

MARIEMBO 102 5
NETHEN 94 141
WIJER/NW 61 6
AVENNES 5 4
NIEUWERK 61 6
VREREN-T 4 10
PRESGAUX 102 6
HANZINNE 102 10
COUVIN 102 18 1
0
3
5

HANZINNE 102 1
ENGIS 1
JAMBES 5

748487 5115592-13 18.56140 1016.6437
763165 5009969-13 19.10571 1016.2638
734362 1108556-14 18.43381 1014.8238
760925 5011080-13 19.10160 1014.2061
730524 1027012-13 18.42059 1011.6683
2 1127228-14 17.53550 1011.5628
2 2141118-13 18.45030 1010.5344
673331 9026274-13 17.47050 1009.3656
2 1187362-14 18.25317 1006.7264
752618 1091064-14 19.08341 1005.4099
3 1503233-11 18.43212 1002.7202
4 1100123-14 19,10429 1002.6202
721753 1501368-13 18.41409 1000.0988
4 1500469-12 18.58290 999.5852
2 2081085-14 19,13450 999.5396
766819 2333824-14 19.28381 997.6374
712020 1514601-12 18.35110 995.5769
3 8003027-13 1741110 995.4047
755094 1105768-14 19.18370 9953563
2 5131502-13 19.21509 9941191
762730 1102751-14 19.28030 993.0734
2 1027286-13 1903500 992.3325
657839 1071824-14 17.43070 992.0411
2 1087815-14 18.45521 9919636
2 1016285-13 1909020 991.6114
756208 5083303-13 19.23390 990.2547
736435 1120087-14 19.04070 989.6768
706888 1065742-14 18.35171 988.2606
3 1091213-14 19,25328  988.2467
4 8025618-11 17.43470 988.1929
744145 2070033-13 19.13500 987.1479
745965 2072420-13 19.16001 986.7240
2 900434913 18.31109 986.5004
661857 1139321-14 17.51043 986.2687
2 1525404-11 18.41580 986.2228
760767 2038287-14 19.31332  986.0200
685762 8025541-12 18.19489 9799190
5 1022273-10 19.28099 979.8442
759956 5046135-11 19.36592 978.0811
708088 2327627-14 18.44380 977.1673
2 2128226-14 19.48550 976.7711
41080132-14 19.08070 976.0857
4 8003041-13 17.55540 973.7313
766803 2029391-14 19.48531 972.0086
2 5007104-13 19.42532  970.7101
742870 1098332-14 19.25591 969.8232
2 8013443-13 18.16130 967.1285
2 2333802-14 19.53541 965.8866
753839 1024838-14 19.41030 965.1610
648395 7007807-12 17.53495 962.2602
2 1035195-14 19,15500 961.8536
715245 8014658-11 19.04088 961.1613
5 8002237-12 18.04560 960.8891
3 2029477-14 19,58181  960.5629
2 1012224-10 19.29510 959.4843
663545 8003229-13 18.11370 959.4115
5 1521508-13 19.30130 958.4017
2 2039154-14 19,57034 9582757
733943 1010222-13 19.27080 956.7346
2 2038261-14 19,55492 955.9536
3 5162254-10 19.53129 9548080
2 8003388-13 18.04269 954.7193
2 1176536-14 18.40139 952.1409
6 8023695-13 1811360 951.6267
3 8004482-13 18.40519 951.3043
733841 1184808-14 19.31411 9509593
2 1128981-14 1906250 949.6934
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150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
m
172
113
174
175
176
17
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194

REGNIER ANDRE
DEREUX FABRICE
MORNARD VVE
MERCKEN JM
TRAMONTE MARIO
LAURENT ANDRE
CAMPINNE PATRICK
IMBRECHT GH&PHIL
COESENS-LECOCQ
GIELKENS M & E
MERCKEN JM
LEROY FRERES
HANNART OLIVIER
FAGOT W.-R. & V.
LIBOTTE M ET D
MARIT CHRISTOPHE
MARTIN MICHAEL
STREEL EtF
DUTRANOIT DANIEL
SMETS GUY

GENOT PRTRICK
MORNARD VVE
CROWET VALERY

DENIS JEAN-CHARLES

ILSBROUX JOSEE
BAUCHE ANDRE
BRICO JEAN
FAUCHE JEAN LOUIS
POELMANS VALERE
JORSSEN PAUL
MERCKEN J+M
HANNART OLIVIER
VVE.CARO MARCEL
BERDEN GEBR.

3.50 GADISSEUR JOEL
PIRLET CHARLES
RUELL CHRISTIAN
PHILIPPENS P.
BAUCHE ANDRE
JORSSEN PAUL
DELRUE PATRICK
DE RYCKE CAMILLE

2,25 MICHAUX FRANCOIS
DELFQSSE GUY

4.25 FAUCHE JEAN LOUIS

5.00 FAUCHE JEAN LOUIS

5.00 DELSTANCHE J & M
RAMADANT SABRI
PALMERS MARCEL
DEDRY JOSEPH
ROTH JOSEPH
DEKENS ANDRE

PREUD ' HOMME-PAULET

RUELL CHRISTIAN
NIHOUL PeF
VOUCHE ALAIN
BOURY CHRISTIAN
PIRET ANDRE
PIRLET CHARLES
DEREUX FABRICE
HEINEN REINER
FRANSSEN FRANCIS
FOULON PsF
MORNARD VVE
NIHOUL PsF
FAGOT W.-R. & V.
MESKENS CYPRIEN

PRESGAUX 102 6
PERWEZ 94 8
VERVIERS 34 5
RIJKHOVE 51 6
SAINT-GE 1 2
LASNE 93 8
DOISCHE 88 9
93 12
93 3
50 11
51 6
53
9311
94 14
9% 1
87 6

NIVELLES
BRAINE-L
RIJKHOVE
RIJKHOVE
RACOUR
SENEFFE
NETHEN
JAUCHE
VIEUSART
NILSTV 87 1
VREREN-T 4 10
BOUSSU-E 102
JEUK 61
RUVELAIS 3
VERVIERS 34
PESCHE 102
CORROY L 99
ALKEN 51
BOTHEY 87 17 10
CEREXHE- 34 2 1
WARET-L' 5 14 12
WIJER/NH 61 6 1
TONGEREN 30 6 3
RIJKHOVE 51 6 6
SENEFFE 93 11 10
LAMBERMO 34 8 3
NIEUWERK 51 5 2
AVIN 511
BUVINGEN 61 12 12
HAMME-MT 94 4
FOURON L 4 2
BOTHEY 87 17
TONGEREN 50 6
FIZE-FON 26 3
HEER-HAS 88 10
MARIEMBO 102 5
MAZEE 88 2
WARET-L' 5 14
WARET-L' 5141
BIERGES 99 8
JAMBES 5 3
ALKEN 51 2
VILLERS 1 2
2
3
4
4
1
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MAIMEDY 34
SINT-GEN 93
GESVES 5
HAMME-MI 94
SENZEILL 102
HANZINNE 102 10
BATTICE 34 4
JALHAY 34 4
BUVINGEN 61 12
PERWEZ 94 8
BUTGENBA 34 4
BOLLAND 4 8
FLEMALLE 26 1
VERVIERS 34 5
SENZEILL 102 7
NETHEN 94 14

2
2
5
2
1
3
1
1
5
3
5
4
2
1
2
3
3
1
2
2
1
2
3
4
2
1
1
2
5
1
TEMPLOUX 510 1

3 8020373-13 18.08379
4 1179198-14 19.25091
2 1091079-14 19, 54061
765952 2067730-14 20.08240
735905 1031787-12 19.36421
31087050-14 19,20181
3 1127613-14 18.31010
3 1501301-13 19.12310
2 9025215-13 19.07061
4 2333861-14 20.11011
2 2067794-14 20.12070
2 1098347-14 19,47391
2 9015452-13 19.01490
6 1507031-11 19.43170
735298 1521504-13 19.40290
725321 1089582-14 19.30193
722324 1517857-13 19.27130
4 5131519-13 20.04369
659510 8024429-12 18.20490
2 5115039-13 19.53410
3900435113 19.06489
3 1091123-14 20.01361
655450 8003411-13 18.18271
3 1035162-14 19,36080
2 5158622-11 20.15091
3 1134366-14 19.19057
2 1105757-14 20.07480
2 1128906-14 19, 35480
3 5084501-13 20.18444
3 5120036-13 20.08490
3 2067723-14 20.22340
3 9015460-13 19.11440
6 1023532-10 20.08519
760319 5011384-13 20.17390
731636 1017425-12 19.46540
2 5115520-13 20.05230
741443 1185216-14 19.57520
766563 1110224-14 20.24581
4 1187343-14 19,24517
4 5152197-10 20.12250
734629 1029719-13 19,52180
678090 1126990-14 18.51450
2 8003080-13 18.36510
668829 8018954-13 18.42400
3 8011971-13 19.42520
4 1110135-14 19.42590
5 1080165-14 19.50100
3 1128997-14 19,27300
764081 5048147-12 20.27190
750707 1033409-13 20.13400
742553 1103636-14 20.05300
726055 2074281-13 19.47560
2 1132562-14 19,31210
2 1517766-11 20.05510
2 9068931-12 18.48210
4 8013997-12 19.05299
2 1091610-14 20.24240
752863 1024784-13 20.18469
3 5115564-13 20.14060
5 1504475-13 19,49591
750363 1171269-14 20.17500
4 1091308-14 20.24369
741742 1021823-13 20.08310
4 1003614-13 20.20271
3 9013268-13 18.50460
7 1510458-13 20.05180
709211 2336057-14 19.34261

948.9195
947.9441
947.7603
947.4013
9474745
947.0386
946.9975
946.1850
946.1738
945.5014
943.1551
943,1453
943.1077
942.4138
942.1060
941.5820
941.4863
941.2800
9410592
940.7341
939.4308
938.8928
938.4329
936.6960
936.2245
935.6853
9347531
933.4932
932.8969
931.4880
931.1732
930.6665
930.5409
929.8832
929.7700
9293550
929.2818
929.2029
928.6307
927.3603
921.2107
926.6689
925.6400
925.5014
925.0668
924.9290
9241417
923.6052
923.5653
922.6223
921.8535
921.4676
920.8232
920.0757
9199451
919.8706
919.6046
919.4918
919.4043
918.1453
917.5011
917.4572
917.4109
917.3216
916.9028
916.6485
915.7786
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* LIEGE - HESBAYE * CAHORS 10-06-16 * Lacher: 06,40 $:303 *

* LUIK - BASPENGOUW _ * 796 VIEWX *Base 700 R4
PL  TOT NOM LOCALITE LC EN M) DISTANC BAGUE AN  HEURE VITESSE M4 P8 SPEC BELL UNIQ HOUR LING SD SND SQU POT CON
195 BASCOURT NICOLAS ~ BRAINEL 9310 2 2 2327619-14 19.33570 914.9013 - - - - - -
196 DENIS JEAN-CHARLES CORROY L 99 5 3 41035198-14 19.54520 914.6200 - - - - - - - - - - - -
197 FAGOT W.-R. & V.  NETHEN 9414 1 § 1504762-11 20.07130 9144720 - - - - - - - - - - - -
198 IMBRECHT GHePHIL  NIVELLES 93 12 11 4 1085873-14 19.39357 913.3204 - - - - - - - - - - - -

199 VAN MALDEREN ANDRE BIESME 88 9 3 688722 8028093-11 19.15330 911.5505



